Tintinkers.Org

Time to down size, will offer these items at our yard sale

August 9-10-11
Dennis & Judy Smith
4619 Covered Bridge Rd.
Nashville, Indiana 47448

10” Circle Cutter (Repaired)

30 Bar Folder

18” Brake

1/8” Strip bender

16 Solder Coppers

Estate Stow Co. #81 Furnace

Circle Crimper

12” Slitter

Hatchet Stake (Repaired)

Square Stake

Hallow Mandrel

10 Roll Form Machines Mixed
Turning, Burring & Crimping

6 Stands

14 Hand made Scroll Machines

Angle Iron Notcher

Angle Iron Cutter

100+ 1/2”X1/2”HRS Bar 29”

Bachofen-Meier Floor Model

Nibbler & Tooling

Spot Welder Floor Model

Whitney - Jensen Foot Press

Whitney - Jensen Press

Marshall Town Throatless shear

Double Seaming Tongs

Lockformer 20Ga. Cap.

Pittsburgh and Drive Cleat

10:00 AM To 5:00 Pm

$200.00
$175.00
$25.00
$30.00
$7.00 each
$75.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$60.00
$75.00

$75.00 Ea
$25.00 Ea
$25.00 Ea
$150.00
$100.00
$1.50 Ea

$1,500.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

$3,000.00

No early sales

Plus normal yard sale stuff

There may be other yard sales on our road.



