## Tintinkers.Org

Time to down size, will offer these items at our yard sale
August 9-10-11 10:00 AM To 5:00 Pm No early sales

Dennis & Judy Smith 4619 Covered Bridge Rd.

Nashville, Indiana 47448

10" Circle Cutter (Repaired)	\$200.00
30" Bar Folder	\$175.00
18" Brake	\$25.00
1/8" Strip bender	\$30.00
16 Solder Coppers	\$7.00 each
Estate Stow Co. #81 Furnace	\$75.00
Circle Crimper	\$150.00
12" Slitter	\$150.00
Hatchet Stake (Repaired)	\$100.00
Square Stake	\$60.00
Hallow Mandrel	\$75.00
10 Roll Form Machines Mixed	
<b>Turning, Burring &amp; Crimping</b>	\$75.00 Ea
6 Stands	\$25.00 Ea
14 Hand made Scroll Machines	\$25.00 Ea
Angle Iron Notcher	\$150.00
Angle Iron Cutter	\$100.00
100 + 1/2"X1/2"HRS Bar 29"	\$1.50 Ea
<b>Bachofen-Meier Floor Model</b>	
Nibbler & Tooling	\$1,500.00
Spot Welder Floor Model	\$200.00
Whitney - Jensen Foot Press	\$300.00
Whitney - Jensen Press	\$200.00
Marshall Town Throatless shear	\$100.00
Double Seaming Tongs	\$100.00
Lockformer 20Ga. Cap.	
Pittsburgh and Drive Cleat	\$3,000.00

## Plus normal yard sale stuff

There may be other yard sales on our road.